F R A N K  I  c o u p l e r
0
0
0
8
0
/2
 -

Simply screw the CE-bars into the
box, fi nally tightening it to the
specifi ed torque using a torque
wrench
The benefi t of an „interlocked“ joint
by observing the geometry of
forces to DIN 1045-1 (2001),
section 10.3.6, fi gure 35
■
■
coupler threaded s tee l  coup le r  sys tem
1st concrete pour 2nd concrete pour
CA bar + socket
incl. thread protection cap for the fi rst concrete pour
Art. no. Diameter mm Length mm Sleeve E mm Weight kg/pce.
CCA120570 12 570 40 0.56
CCA120800 12 800 40 0.77
CCA121500 12 1500 40 1.39
CCA140660 14 660 45 0.87
CCA140930 14 930 45 1.19
CCA141500 14 1500 45 1.88
CCA161020 16 1020 45 1.81
CCA161440 16 1440 45 2.48
CCA161800 16 1800 45 3.05
CCA201280 20 1280 52 3.36
CCA201800 20 1800 52 4.64
CCA202100 20 2100 52 5.38
CCA251600 25 1600 60 6.53
CCA252260 25 2260 60 9.07
CCA252600 25 2600 60 10.38
CCA281790 28 1790 65 9.15
CCA282530 28 2530 65 12.73
CCA283000 28 3000 65 15.00
CE-additional bar
for the second concrete pour
Art. no. Diameter mm Length mm Weight kg/pce.
CCE120570 12 570 0.51
CCE120800 12 800 0.71
CCE121500 12 1500 1.33
CCE140660 14 660 0.80
CCE140930 14 930 1.13
CCE141500 14 1500 1.81
CCE161020 16 1020 1.62
CCE161440 16 1440 2.28
CCE161800 16 1800 2.85
CCE201280 20 1280 3.16
CCE201800 20 1800 4.45
CCE202100 20 2100 5.19
CCE251600 25 1600 6.16
CCE252260 25 2260 8.70
CCE252600 25 2600 10.01
CCE281790 28 1790 8.65
CCE282530 28 2530 12.22
CCE283000 28 3000 14.49
CAE socket and thread bar
for the fi rst and second concrete pour
Art. no. Diameter mm Sleeve E mm Tightening moment Nm Weight kg/pce.
CCAE120570 12 40 60 1.07
CCAE120800 12 40 60 1.48
CCAE121500 12 40 60 2.72
CCAE140660 14 45 100 1.67
CCAE140930 14 45 100 2.32
CCAE141500 14 45 100 3.70
CCAE161020 16 45 100 3.43
CCAE161440 16 45 100 4.76
CCAE161800 16 45 100 5.90
CCAE201280 20 52 200 6.52
CCAE201800 20 52 200 9.09
CCAE202100 20 52 200 10.57
CCAE251600 25 60 250 12.69
CCAE252260 25 60 250 17.77
CCAE252600 25 60 250 20.39
CCAE281790 28 65 280 17.80
CCAE282530 28 65 280 24.95
CCAE283000 28 65 280 29.49
39technologies for the construct ion industr y
coupler standard  t ypes
Coupler
Torque Wrench for 12 – 28 mm
Art. no Weight kg/pce.
CLDREH 5.00
Fixing aids
Coupler Single box (with cover)
Designation Art. no. Type Diameter mm Weight kg/pce.
d
Can easily be fi xed to the
formwork with two nails;
insert CA.
CEBOX12* Single box Ø 12 + Ø 14 22 0.12
CEBOX16* Single box Ø 16 + Ø 20 33 0.12
CEBOX25 Single box Ø 25 40 0.12
CEBOX28 Single box Ø 28 45 0.12
* Coupler Box for bar Ø 14 corresponds to that of Ø 12, and for bar Ø 20 to that of Ø 16
Fixing aids
Coupler box (with cover)
Designation Art. no. Type

technologies for the construct ion industr y
Type CA Type CE Type ECA Type DCA
Art. no. CCA12*SONL Art. no. CCE12*SONL Art. no. CECA12* Art. no. CSDCA
Type DCE Type WCA Type WCASB Type DCAW
Art. no. CSDCE Art. no. CSWCA Art. no. CSWCASB Art. no. CSDCAW
Type WCE Type DWCA Type WCAG Type WWCA
Art. no. CSWCE Art. no. CSDWCA Art. no. CSWCAG Art. no. CSWWCA
Type WWECA Type WWCE Type CALG Type WCALG
Art. no. CSWWECA Art. no. CSWWCE Art. no. CSCALG Art. no. CSWCALG
Type CA-APG Type CA-APS Type CE-APG Type CE-APS
Art. no. CSCAAPG Art. no. CSCAAPS Art. no. CSCEAPG Art. no. CSCEAPS
coupler spec ia l  t ypes
Coupler
Special accessories – adapter
Art. no. Diameter mm
CAGRELI12 12
CAGRELI14 14
CAGRELI16 16
CAGRELI20 20
CAGRELI25 25
CAGRELI28 28
Anchor plate made of ST 37 and hexagon nut
for threaded steel bars M12 – M28
Designation Art. no. Thread size of nut
Anchor plate